

DISPUTED CHANGES REGARDING NUMBERS

- 8/10 – insert “(2/3)” after “two-thirds”
- 8/12 – insert “(2/3)” after “two-thirds”
- 9/35 – change “thirty” to “thirty (30)”
- 10/11 – change “14” to “fourteen (14)”
- 11/4 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
- 11/28 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
- 11/43 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
- 12/5-6 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
- 12/41 – change “15” to “fifteen (15)”
- 12/45 – change “15” to “fifteen (15)”
- 13/2 – change “7” to “seven (7)”
- 13/5 – change “7” to “seven (7)”
- 13/7 – change “15” to “fifteen (15)”
- 13/10 – change “7” to “seven (7)”
- 13/17 – change “7” to “seven (7)”
- 13/20 – change “14” to “fourteen (14)”
- 13/23 – change “7” to “seven (7)”
- 13/25 – change “7” to “seven (7)”
- 13/42 – change “1/3” to “One-third (1/3)”
- 13/42 – change “2” to “two (2)”
- 14/4-6 – change Arabic numerals to spelled-out plus parentheticals
- 14/44 – change “5” to “five (5)”
- 16-17/entire table - spell out numbers and add parentheticals
- 17/9 – change “90” to “ninety (90)”
- 19/7 – change “one” to “one (1)”
- 19/14 – change “1%” to “one percent (1%)”
- 19/25 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
- 20/10 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
- 24/6 – change “7” to “seven (7)”
- 24/16 – change “two” to “two (2)”
- 24/33-34 - spell out numbers and add parentheticals
- 26/32-33, 43-44 – spell out numbers and add parentheticals
- 27/22 – change “90” to “ninety (90)”
- 27/42 – change “10” to “ten (10)”
- 31/32 – spell out number and add parenthetical
- 31/38 – change “10%” to “ten percent (10%)”
- 32/17 – change “thirty” to “thirty (30)”

33/4-5 – change two instances of “one” to “one (1)”
33/23 – change “one” to “one (1)”
33/35 – change “six” to “six (6)”
33/43 – change “12%” to “twelve percent (12%)”
34/1 – change “six” to “six (6)”
34/19 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
34/34 – change “45” to “forty-five (45)”
35/14 – change “10-year” to “ten-year (10-year)”
35/23 – change “2/3” to “two-third (2/3)”
36/21 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
36/32 – change “one” to “one (1)”
38/34 – change “twelve-month” to “twelve-month (12-month)”
39/2 – change “1-Year” to “One-year (1-year)”
40/15 – change “5” to “five (5)”
40/16 – change “fourth” to “fourth (4th)”
40/33 thru 40/39 – change six instances of “one” to “one (1)”
42/33 – change “one” to “one (1)”
43/2 – change “three” to “three (3)”
43/7 – change “three” to “three (3)”
43/47 – change “72” to “seventy-two (72)”
45/5 – change “7” to “seven (7)”
48/17 – change “one” to “one (1)”
48/32 – change “two-third” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
49/25 – replace “fourth” with “fourth (4th)”
51/15 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
54/10 – change “one” to “one (1)”
55/6 – change “one” to “one (1)”
56/26 – change “5” to “five (5)”
56/42 – change “one” to “one (1)”
57/17 & 57/19 – replace “2.5%” with “two and ½ percent (2.5%)”
57/28 – replace “90%” with “ninety percent (90%)”
58/6 – replace “seven” with “seven (7)”
Footnote 7 – change “two” to “two (2)”
Footnote 10 – change “2/3” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
Footnote 11 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
Footnote 14 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
Footnote 17 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”
Footnote 31 – change “two-thirds” to “two-thirds (2/3)”